VIZUA COLLECTION
Get unlimited design freedom to create a washroom
space with premium surface products that come in a
range of options. We offer the best and highest quality
surface product to our customers that’s unparalleled in
the market.
Helping you make
your vision into a reality.

PVC ventilator
Heavy duty hinges
Engraved numbering system
Coat hook
Different lock options.
SIZE
Width: 300mm
Depth: 490mm
Shutter Height: 1690mm
Hanger rod
PVC ventilator
Heavy duty hinges
Engraved numbering system
Coat hook
Different lock options.
INTERNAL WALL
CLADDING
The high gloss/matte or metal laminate finish option gives you a simple implementation
system with superior results. Introduce beauty and practicality to your bathroom design
while adding value to the property. Thanks to features like nano properties and scratch
resistance, maintaining it is quick and easy.
KEY FEATURES
09
High resistance towards impact, scratches and moisture.
Minimal maintenance.
Easy to clean.
Available in metal laminate or high gloss/matte finish.
Hard coat finish makes it scratch resistant.
Has a thickness of 8mm - 13mm (nominal).
10
M003 ALU. STAINLESS
STEEL NUANCE
COLOR CHART
BIANCO
High-gloss 5000B
Matt 1895L
MERINGA
High-gloss 5206B
Matt 1896L
MAGNOLIA
High-gloss 5335B
Matt 1897L
CAPPUCCINO
High-gloss 1917L
Matt 1918L
PRUGNA
High-gloss 5642B
Matt 1901L
VINO
High-gloss 5641B
Matt 1902L
RAME METALLIC
High-gloss 1678L
Matt 1904L
GABBIANO METALLIC
High-gloss 6339B
Matt 1900L
CUBANITE METALLIC
High-gloss 5338B
Matt 1898L
TITANIO
High-gloss 2102L
Matt 2105L
BIGIO METALLIC
High-gloss 6340B
Matt 1899L
NEW
NEW NEW
MORO
High-gloss 5112B